£

&

L
a -

Lt

#10 REGULAR LOCK WASHER
2 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP

RETAIL

WR Display & Packaging

SUPPLIES

WWW.RETAILSUPPLIES.NET

#10-24 x 1/2" LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW
2 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP

Assemblv Instructions for
230360

SHEET 1 OF 3

|
1




1/4" SPRING LOCK WASHER
4 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP

RETAIL

WR Display & Packaging

14" REGULAR. WASHER
4 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP

SUPPLIES

WWW.RETAILSUPPLIES.NET

1/47-20 x 1-5/8" LONG
SOCKET HEX HEAD BOLT
4 REQUIRED PER

THIS STEP

)

NO THREADING

1/4"-20 HEX NUT
4 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP

THREADED HOLE

Assembly Instructions for

3/8"-16 x 1-7/8" LONG -t 2 g
SOCKET HEX HEAD BOLT /’;/ 30360
1 REQUIRED PER 1
THIS STEP
SHEET2 OF 3




3/8°-16 x 1-7/8" LONG
1/4" REGULAR WASHER / ?OREEETRFE%X#E%D BOLT
4 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP L THIS STEP

1/4" SPRING LOCK WASHER oF : :

4 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP N~ R ETAI
L L

1/4"-20 HEX NUT > fff WR Display & Packaging

4 REQUIRED PER THIS STEP iy

SUPPLIES

WWW.RETAILSUPPLIES.NET

1/47-20 x 1-5/8" LONG
SOCKET HEX HEAD BOLT
4 REQUIRED PER

THIS STEP

o o o o o o e o
%

S2=======-c=s-=s======s=s=sssssssosssssssssssssooss==2d

-

Assembly Instructions for
230360 :

SHEET 3 OF 3




